

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).426/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2006 in CRLMP No. 78856/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PAPPU MASHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.r. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Korpall, Adv.
Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for two weeks' time to file
counter affidavit. As a last chance, time prayed for is granted. Rejoinder
affidavit be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereupon.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master