

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4 2 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 15/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in CRL M P No. 78 8 5 6 - M/2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

PA P P U MASI H

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E L O K E S H W A R SING H PA N T A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AF TA B ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R. Sha m s h ad, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verm a, Adv.
Mr. Pa r m a n a n d Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mah a bi r Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kaus h al K. L. Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Daya Kri sh a n Shar m a, Adv.

For R- 1 Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranj an, Adv.
Mr. T. V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

by Rejoinder affidavit to the counter affidavit filed
respondent No. 3, as prayed for, shall be filed within a perio
d of three weeks from today. List immediately after the stipulated period
for filing rejoinder is over.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)
Court Master
t Master

(Vin
Cour